AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE NA-TURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO THE COMMITTEE PRINT

OFFERED BY MS. WATERS OF CALIFORNIA

[Budget Reconciliation]

Page 3, line 23, strike "AFFORDABILILTY" and insert "AFFORDABILITY".

Page 15, line 10, strike "mixed use" and insert "mixed-use".

Page 28, line 1, strike "AFFORDABILILTY" and insert "AFFORDABILITY".

Page 32, line 7, strike the period and insert a semicolon.

Page 55, line 12: strike "land owning" and insert "land-owning".

Page 107, line 14, strike "Affordabililty" and insert "Affordability"

Page 130, line 4, strike "AND".

Strike "affordability" and insert "affordability" in each of the following places: Page 3, line 24; Page 4, line 1; Page 5, line 1; Page 11, line 23; Page 22, line, 21;

Page 27, line 8; Page 27, line 16; Page 28, line 3; Page 28, line 8; Page 54, line 1; Page 65, line 21; Page 66, line 17; Page 67, line 17; Page 69, line 6; Page 69, line 14; Page 88, line 11; Page 88, line 17; Page 88, line 21; Page 89; line 18; Page 96, line 20; Page 102, line 4; Page 102, line 10; Page 108, line 1; Page 145, line 5;

